
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date
Recorded= 2022; Name= AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202201190000
22430

01/19/2022
08:48:00

AMERICAN
ADVISORS
GROUP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20130916000
374620

202201130000
15990

01/13/2022
01:03:21

AMERICAN
ADVISORS
GROUP

Grantor RELEASES POSEY LARRY
W

Instr
#:20150407000
109560

202204150001
55590

04/15/2022
07:55:22

AMERICAN
ADVISORS
GROUP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
DAVID T

Instr
#:20190606000
196920

202206150002
40480

06/15/2022
11:23:00

AMERICAN
ADVISORS
GROUP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
FUNDING LLC

5 34 Instr
#:20150831000
302750

Lot#:15 Book:5
Pg:34
Sub:TRIPLE
SPRINGS
SUBDIVISION


