Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201190000 22430	01/19/2022 08:48:00	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Instr #:20130916000 374620	
202201130000 15990	01/13/2022 01:03:21	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY LARRY W					Instr #:20150407000 109560	
202204150001 55590	04/15/2022 07:55:22	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON DAVID T					Instr #:20190606000 196920	
202206150002 40480	06/15/2022 11:23:00	AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REVERSE MORTGAGE FUNDING LLC			5	34	Instr #:20150831000 302750	Lot#:15 Book:5 Pg:34 Sub:TRIPLE SPRINGS SUBDIVISION